

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.183 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM SABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 10/03/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sahdev Singh,Adv.
Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Eight weeks' time is allowed to the appellant-State
to file additional documents.

The office report is, accordingly, disposed of.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master